Date
01/24Sat.
01/27 Tues
01/30 Fri
02/3 Tues
02/6 Fri
02/10 Tues
02/12-14
02/17 Tues
02/19-21
02/19-21
02/24 Tues
02/26-2/28
03/03 Tues
03/6 Fri
03/10 Tues
03/13 Fri
03/17 Tues
03/20 Fri
03/24 Tues
03/27 Fri
03/31 Tues
04/3 Fri
04/7 Tues
04/10 Fri
04/14Tues
04/17 Fri
04/21
04/25

05/2

05/9

05/16

05/23
05/30

* Denotes District

LIBERTY LADY PANTHER

2026
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent Site Time

PNG(scr.) PNG 9:00 AM
Conroe(scr) Away 4:30 PM
LaPorte(scr.)*** Away 4:30 PM
Dayton(scr.) Home 4:30 PM
Katy/Fulshear (scr.) Away 4:30 PM
Barbers Hill Away 4:30 PM
Calallen Tournament Away TBA

Atascocita Away 5:00 PM
Humble ISD Tournament  Away TBA

Big Sandy JV Tournament = Away TBA

Huntington Home 4:30 PM
Liberty/Huffman/Dayton tournTBD TBA

Foster Away 4:30 PM
Huffman* Home 4:30 PM
Livingston* Home 4:30 PM
Hardin-Jefferson* Away 4:30 PM
Shepherd* Home 4:30 PM
Tarkington* Away 4:30PM
Hamshire* Home 4:30 PM
Ridgepoint Away 4:30 PM
Huffman* Away 4:30 PM
Livingston* Away 4:30 PM
Hardin-Jefferson* Home 4:30 PM
Shepherd* Away 4:30 PM
Tarkington* Home 4:30 PM
Hamshire** Away 4:30PM

District Certification

Bi-District Certification

Area Certification

Regional SemiFinal Certification

Regional Finals Certification

State SemiFinals Certification
STATE FINAL GAME

Superintendent:

Principal:

Athletic Director:

Head Coach:

Associate Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Dusty McGee
Karen Slack
Kedrick Harrison
Karen Slack

Joe Slack
Katherine McAdams, Maci Beam

JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
V only
JV/V
V only
JV only
JV/V
V only
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V

** Denotes Varsity Parent Night *** Denotes Picture Day SPRING BREAK
936-336-7213
936-336-6483

936-336-6483 ext 241

936-334-7911



