

LIBERTY LADY PANTHER

2026

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	
01/24 Sat.	PNG(scr.)	PNG	9:00 AM	JV/V
01/27 Tues	Conroe(scr)	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
01/30 Fri	LaPorte(scr.)***	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
02/3 Tues	Dayton(scr.)	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
02/6 Fri	Katy/Fulshear (scr.)	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
02/10 Tues	Barbers Hill	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
02/12-14	<u>Calallen Tournament</u>	Away	TBA	V only
02/17 Tues	Atascocita	Away	5:00 PM	JV/V
02/19-21	<u>Humble ISD Tournament</u>	Away	TBA	V only
02/19-21	<u>Big Sandy JV Tournament</u>	Away	TBA	JV only
02/24 Tues	Huntington	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
02/26-2/28	<u>Liberty/Huffman/Dayton tourn</u>	TBD	TBA	V only
03/03 Tues	Foster	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/6 Fri	Huffman*	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/10 Tues	Livingston*	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/13 Fri	Hardin-Jefferson*	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/17 Tues	Shepherd*	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/20 Fri	Tarkington*	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/24 Tues	Hamshire*	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/27 Fri	Ridgepoint	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
03/31 Tues	Huffman*	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
04/3 Fri	Livingston*	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
04/7 Tues	Hardin-Jefferson*	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
04/10 Fri	Shepherd*	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
04/14 Tues	Tarkington*	Home	4:30 PM	JV/V
04/17 Fri	Hamshire**	Away	4:30 PM	JV/V
04/21	District Certification			
04/25	Bi-District Certification			
05/2	Area Certification			
05/9	Regional SemiFinal Certification			
05/16	Regional Finals Certification			
05/23	State SemiFinals Certification			
05/30	STATE FINAL GAME			

* Denotes District ** Denotes Varsity Parent Night *** Denotes Picture Day **SPRING BREAK**

Superintendent:	Dusty McGee	936-336-7213
Principal:	Karen Slack	936-336-6483
Athletic Director:	Kedrick Harrison	936-336-6483 ext 241
Head Coach:	Karen Slack	936-334-7911
Associate Head Coach:	Joe Slack	
Assistant Coach:	Katherine McAdams, Maci Beam	